
NAME Sex Group
CHAN HAU TIN 陳巧鈿 F C
CHAN HOI CHING 陳海澄 M D
CHAN KA YI 陳嘉宜 F F
CHAN KING YIN 陳競賢 M E
CHAN KWUN SING 陳冠昇 M D
CHAN LAI FUNG 陳澧峰 M B
CHAN SIU QING 陳兆 M D
CHAN SZE CHIT 陳思哲 M B
CHAN SZE YING 陳思盈 F F
CHAN TSUN MING 陳浚銘 M E
CHAN TSZ KI 陳梓琪 M D
CHAN WING HONG 陳永康 M D
CHAN YAN YI 陳欣怡 F F
CHAN YUK SING 陳旭升 M C
CHE CHEUK YING 謝卓瑩 F F
CHEN YUK TING 陳昱廷 M A
CHENG CHIN HO 鄭展豪 M D
CHENG CHING CHI 鄭靖慈 F B
CHEUNG SUET YING 張雪映 F D
CHEUNG TSZ LAM 張芷琳 F B
CHEUNG TSZ TO 張子淘 M E
CHIU LOK YI 趙樂怡 F B
CHIU NGA LAM 趙雅霖 F B
CHONG KA KIN 莊嘉健 M F
CHOW LING LEE 周伶莉 F A
CHOW ZHI YU AUDREY 周芷語 F E
CHU KAI HO 朱豪 M C
CHUM SIN TUNG 覃倩彤 F A
CHUNG HING CHAU 鍾興洲 M F
CHUNG MAN KWAN 鍾汶君 F C
DO FUNG YAN 杜鳳欣 F C
FAN PO SHO 樊寶莎 F F
FONG SIN NING 方羨寧 F E
FU NIM CHI 符念慈 F F
FUNG TSZ KIN 馮梓健 M B
FUNG YU WAI 馮如慧 F E
HO KA YUI 何嘉銳 M A
HO SZE KAM MOIRA GIOVANNA 何詩 F B
HO TSZ KI 何梓琪 F F
HO WING YAN 何泳茵 F E
HU MAN KI 胡文琪 F B
HUEN WING LAM 禤穎琳 F C
KWAN TSZ CHUN 關梓駿 M A
KWOK SUM YU 郭芯余 F A
LAI CHO SIN 賴楚善 F B
LAI PAK HIM 黎柏謙 M A
LAI TIN LONG 黎天朗 M E
LAM YUEN PING 林婉萍 F F

Please gather in the covered
playground at or before 8:45
a.m. from 20 Aug to 22 Aug
2014.  Students should bring

stationery and must wear tidy
school uniformed as informed
in the school circular issued in

July 2014.



LAM YUN CHIT 林潤哲 M F
LAU HEI PO 劉起寶 F E
LAU HIU HING 劉曉卿 F B
LAU HO CHUN 劉浩臻 M F
LAU HOI SUEN 劉凱漩 F F
LAU KA YAN 劉嘉欣 F E
LAU PAK HIM 劉柏謙 M C
LAU SING LEE 劉星莉 F C
LAU SZE WING 劉思穎 F D
LAU WING SUM RAINBOW 劉穎心 F C
LAW CHUN HIM 羅竣謙 M C
LAW CHUNG KWAN WILSON 羅頌筠 M C
LEE ANDREW HO WANG 李灝弘 M D
LEE HEI MAN 李熙文 F A
LEE PUI SHUEN 李沛璇 F C
LEE TSZ KIN 李子健 M A
LEE WA HIN 李驊軒 M C
LEE WANG CHI ROYAL 李弘之 M E
LEE WANG CHUN 李泓俊 M E
LEUNG TSZ YAU 梁紫柔 F B
LEUNG WAI YU KIMMY 梁慧如 F D
LEUNG WING LAAM 梁詠嵐 F B
LEUNG WING TUNG 梁穎彤 F B
LEUNG YU HEI ROY 梁裕熙 M B
LEUNG YUET TSZ 梁悅芷 F F
LI NGO YIN 李傲然 M F
LI SHING LEONG 李承亮 M B
LIN HOI YIU 練鎧瑤 F D
LIU MAN YIN 廖敏然 F B
LIU YEE KWAN 廖以珺 F B
LO TSZ HIN 盧子軒 M B
LO ZI KIT 盧子傑 M D
MAK CHEUK NING 麥綽寧 F C
MO HIU CHING 武曉程 F C
MOK KA LOK 莫嘉樂 M F
MOK NGO NOK 莫敖諾 M F
NG LEE MAN 吳利文 F A
NG MAN KWAN 吳汶昆 M D
NG TSZ YIN 吳梓彥 M A
PANG KIT YI 彭潔怡 F C
PANG WAI YAN 彭煒欣 F B
PANG WING LAM 彭穎藍 F E
SHAM WAI LOK 沈瑋洛 M D
SHEUNG YUEN YUEN 商園園 F F
SO LOK YIU 蘇樂瑤 F C
SUEN WING LAAM 孫詠嵐 F E
TAI CHUN KIT 戴俊傑 M A
TAM LOK YIU YO YO 譚樂瑤 F F
TANG YI LAM 鄧伊淋 F F



TSAI JENSEN 蔡承哲 M E
TSE CHEUK HIN 謝卓軒 M E
TSE HEI LAM 謝希琳 F E
TSE TSZ KIN 謝梓健 M E
TSE YI 謝怡 F D
TSE YUET 謝悅 F D
WONG CHING FUNG 黃澄鋒 M D
WONG CHING MAN 黃靜雯 F E
WONG CHING YI 黃靜怡 F B
WONG CHUN SAN 黃燊 M D
WONG KA MAN 王家敏 F E
WONG KA UE 黃嘉御 M F
WONG KWONG ON 黃光安 M D
WONG LOK YIU 王樂瑤 F A
WONG MAN UE 王文煦 M D
WONG PO YI 黃寶兒 F E
WONG TSZ CHUN 黃祉津 M A
WONG TSZ YIU 黃芷瑤 F D
WONG WAI CHUN 黃緯俊 M E
WONG WING KIU 黃穎喬 F F
WU KA WING 胡嘉榮 M B
WU SUM TO 胡琛杜 F C
WU SZE MAN 胡詩敏 F A
YAU CHUNG ON 邱仲安 M A
YAU WAN MAAN 丘芸嫚 F A
YENG HO TUNG 楊昊東 M C
YEUNG CHUNG HIM 楊頌謙 M C
YEUNG SIU HUNG 楊兆鴻 M C
YIP ON HANG 葉安桁 F A
YU CHUN HO 余俊浩 M D
YU SHING CHI 余誠智 M A
YUNG KA YEE 容嘉儀 F A



Group A 
20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug

1 CHEN YUK TING 陳昱廷 M
2 CHOW LING LEE 周伶莉 F
3 CHUM SIN TUNG 覃倩彤 F
4 HO KA YUI 何嘉銳 M
5 KWAN TSZ CHUN 關梓駿 M
6 KWOK SUM YU 郭芯余 F
7 LAI PAK HIM 黎柏謙 M
8 LEE HEI MAN 李熙文 F
9 LEE TSZ KIN 李子健 M

10 NG LEE MAN 吳利文 F
11 NG TSZ YIN 吳梓彥 M
12 TAI CHUN KIT 戴俊傑 M
13 WONG LOK YIU 王樂瑤 F
14 WONG TSZ CHUN 黃祉津 M
15 WU SZE MAN 胡詩敏 F
16 YAU CHUNG ON 邱仲安 M
17 YAU WAN MAAN 丘芸嫚 F
18 YIP ON HANG 葉安桁 F
19 YU SHING CHI 余誠智 M
20 YUNG KA YEE 容嘉儀 F



Group B 
20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug

1 CHAN LAI FUNG 陳澧峰 M
2 CHAN SZE CHIT 陳思哲 M
3 CHENG CHING CHI 鄭靖慈 F
4 CHEUNG TSZ LAM 張芷琳 F
5 CHIU LOK YI 趙樂怡 F
6 CHIU NGA LAM 趙雅霖 F
7 FUNG TSZ KIN 馮梓健 M
8 HO SZE KAM MOIRA GIOVANNA 何詩 F
9 HU MAN KI 胡文琪 F

10 LAI CHO SIN 賴楚善 F
11 LAU HIU HING 劉曉卿 F
12 LEUNG TSZ YAU 梁紫柔 F
13 LEUNG WING LAAM 梁詠嵐 F
14 LEUNG WING TUNG 梁穎彤 F
15 LEUNG YU HEI ROY 梁裕熙 M
16 LI SHING LEONG 李承亮 M
17 LIU MAN YIN 廖敏然 F
18 LIU YEE KWAN 廖以珺 F
19 LO TSZ HIN 盧子軒 M
20 PANG WAI YAN 彭煒欣 F
21 WONG CHING YI 黃靜怡 F
22 WU KA WING 胡嘉榮 M



Group C 
20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug

1 CHAN HAU TIN 陳巧鈿 F
2 CHAN YUK SING 陳旭升 M
3 CHU KAI HO 朱豪 M
4 CHUNG MAN KWAN 鍾汶君 F
5 DO FUNG YAN 杜鳳欣 F
6 HUEN WING LAM 禤穎琳 F
7 LAU PAK HIM 劉柏謙 M
8 LAU SING LEE 劉星莉 F
9 LAU WING SUM RAINBOW 劉穎心 F

10 LAW CHUN HIM 羅竣謙 M
11 LAW CHUNG KWAN WILSON 羅頌筠 M
12 LEE PUI SHUEN 李沛璇 F
13 LEE WA HIN 李驊軒 M 
14 MAK CHEUK NING 麥綽寧 F
15 MO HIU CHING 武曉程 F
16 PANG KIT YI 彭潔怡 F
17 SO LOK YIU 蘇樂瑤 F
18 WU SUM TO 胡琛杜 F
19 YENG HO TUNG 楊昊東 M
20 YEUNG CHUNG HIM 楊頌謙 M
21 YEUNG SIU HUNG 楊兆鴻 M



Group D 
20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug

1 CHAN HOI CHING 陳海澄 M
2 CHAN KWUN SING 陳冠昇 M
3 CHAN SIU QING 陳兆 M
4 CHAN TSZ KI 陳梓琪 M
5 CHAN WING HONG 陳永康 M
6 CHENG CHIN HO 鄭展豪 M
7 CHEUNG SUET YING 張雪映 F
8 LAU SZE WING 劉思穎 F
9 LEE ANDREW HO WANG 李灝弘 M

10 LEUNG WAI YU KIMMY 梁慧如 F
11 LIN HOI YIU 練鎧瑤 F
12 LO ZI KIT 盧子傑 M
13 NG MAN KWAN 吳汶昆 M
14 SHAM WAI LOK 沈瑋洛 M
15 TSE YI 謝怡 F
16 TSE YUET 謝悅 F
17 WONG CHING FUNG 黃澄鋒 M
18 WONG CHUN SAN 黃燊 M
19 WONG KWONG ON 黃光安 M
20 WONG MAN UE 王文煦 M
21 WONG TSZ YIU 黃芷瑤 F
22 YU CHUN HO 余俊浩 M



Group E 
20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug

1 CHAN KING YIN 陳競賢 M
2 CHAN TSUN MING 陳浚銘 M
3 CHEUNG TSZ TO 張子淘 M
4 CHOW ZHI YU AUDREY 周芷語 F
5 FONG SIN NING 方羨寧 F
6 FUNG YU WAI 馮如慧 F
7 HO WING YAN 何泳茵 F
8 LAI TIN LONG 黎天朗 M
9 LAU HEI PO 劉起寶 F

10 LAU KA YAN 劉嘉欣 F
11 LEE WANG CHI ROYAL 李弘之 M
12 LEE WANG CHUN 李泓俊 M
13 PANG WING LAM 彭穎藍 F
14 SUEN WING LAAM 孫詠嵐 F
15 TSAI JENSEN 蔡承哲 M
16 TSE CHEUK HIN 謝卓軒 M
17 TSE HEI LAM 謝希琳 F
18 TSE TSZ KIN 謝梓健 M
19 WONG CHING MAN 黃靜雯 F
20 WONG KA MAN 王家敏 F
21 WONG PO YI 黃寶兒 F
22 WONG WAI CHUN 黃緯俊 M



Group F 
20 Aug 21 Aug 22 Aug

1 CHAN KA YI 陳嘉宜 F
2 CHAN SZE YING 陳思盈 F
3 CHAN YAN YI 陳欣怡 F
4 CHE CHEUK YING 謝卓瑩 F
5 CHONG KA KIN 莊嘉健 M
6 CHUNG HING CHAU 鍾興洲 M
7 FAN PO SHO 樊寶莎 F
8 FU NIM CHI 符念慈 F
9 HO TSZ KI 何梓琪 F

10 LAM YUEN PING 林婉萍 F
11 LAM YUN CHIT 林潤哲 M
12 LAU HO CHUN 劉浩臻 M
13 LAU HOI SUEN 劉凱漩 F
14 LEUNG YUET TSZ 梁悅芷 F
15 LI NGO YIN 李傲然 M
16 MOK KA LOK 莫嘉樂 M
17 MOK NGO NOK 莫敖諾 M
18 SHEUNG YUEN YUEN 商園園 F
19 TAM LOK YIU YO YO 譚樂瑤 F
20 TANG YI LAM 鄧伊淋 F
21 WONG KA UE 黃嘉御 M
22 WONG WING KIU 黃穎喬 F
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